

Title Appeal- 128/2024
CNR No. WBHW01-004484-2024
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 07
Dated 13.11.2025

Today is fixed for LCR..

Both the parties file their respective hazira.

No LCR has been received.

Office is directed issue reminder.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned to-day.

Fix **02.02.2026** for LCR.

D/C by me

D.J

District Judge, Howrah